LP4425



## **LIMITED PARTNERSHIPS ACT 1907**

## Application for Registration of a Limited Partnership and Statement of particulars and of the amounts contributed (in cash or otherwise) by the Limited Partners

(Pursuant to section 8 of the Limited Partnerships Act 1907)

Name of firm or partnership	THE EAGLE HOUSE F	PARTNERSHIP
We, the undersigned, being the p purpose supply the following part		rm, hereby apply for registration as a limited partnership and for that
The general nature of the busin	iess	
	PROVISION OF CARE	C AND ACCOMODATION FOR CHILDREN
The principal place of business 30 CHESTER ROAD, NO MIDDLESEX	1	te term, if any, for which the partnership is entered into ${\tt N/A}$
If no definite term, the condition	ns of existence of the partners	ship
	JOINT LIVES OF THUNDER THE PARTNER	HE PARTNERS, UNLESS TERMINATED EARLIER RSHIP AGREEMENT
Date of commencement	1ST JUNE 1993	
The partnership is limited and t	he full name and address of e	ach of the partners are as follows:
General partners	GULZAR EAGLE 18 The Drive Ickenham Middlesex UB10 8AF	
Limited partners		Amounts Contributed (1)
RIYAZ HASSANALI JINNAH 16514 Garfield Avenue Monkton Maryland 21111 U.S.A.		£20,000
Signatures of all the partners		Date 20th May 1993
Presented by: Wilsons, Chapel Place, Fish		Presentor's reference: IMS/CT/323741
Notes	***************************************	0 1 2

(i) State amount contributed by each limited partner, and whether paid in cash, or how where

DMPANIES HOUSE

## FILE COPY



## OF A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

No. LP4425

I hereby certify that the firm

THE EAGLE HOUSE PARTNERSHIP

having lodged a statement of particulars pursuant to section 8 of the Limited Partnerships Act, 1907, is this day registered as a limited partnership.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 2nd June 1993

Assistant Registrar of Limited Partnerships

H. G. Pell

